Hopicup

2019-09-07 JaZlovice

15km

start ~ 10:05:00 | all years of born | registered: 106

rank rank/cat.

1 1/mix 15km
2/mix 15km
3/mix 15km
4/mix 15km
5/mix 15km
6/mix 15km
1/déti do 10 let
7/mix 15km
2/déti do 10 let
8/mix 15km
9/mix 15km
10/mix 15km
11/mix 15km
12/mix 15km
13/mix 15km
14/mix 15km
15/mix 15km
16/mix 15km
3/déti do 10 let
17/mix 15km
18/mix 15km
4/déti do 10 let
19/mix 15km
20/mix 15km
21/mix 15km
22/mix 15km
23/mix 15km
24/mix 15km
5/déti do 10 let
25/mix 15km
6/déti do 10 let
26/mix 15km
27/mix 15km
28/mix 15km
7/déti do 10 let
29/mix 15km
30/mix 15km
31/mix 15km
32/mix 15km
33/mix 15km
34/mix 15km
35/mix 15km
36/mix 15km
8/déti do 10 let
37/mix 15km
38/mix 15km
39/mix 15km
40/mix 15km
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#
206
124
159
201
73
179
199
200
149
127
113
137
1M1
72
107
102
142
74
117
116
112
148
196
4
2
191
101
133
135
129
146
197
109
150
128
120
154
125
158
126
151
100
115
166
167
182
214
23

name
JAN SUCHY
PAVEL JEDLICKA
ONDREJ RUPERT
LIBOR SIMANE
JAN SKODA
PATRICIE UDLINKOVA
ADAM TERSL
MICHAL TERSL
ANEZKA NERUDOVA
ZSOLT JUHASZ
JANA HANZLIKOVA
TOMAS KRUPKA
MATE] HANZLIK
LUCIA SIMKOVICOVA
IGOR DEDIC
LUKAS BOREK
JAN MAR
RADEK SMEJKAL
JAKUB HRUBY
PATRIK HRUBY
JAKUB HANZLIK
ALBERT NERUDA
PAVEL SIKYR
MICHAEL PISKANIN
DAVID PISKANIN
OLDRICH MILER
JAROSLAV BOHATA
PEPINO KRATOCHVIL
MAX KREJCi
GERGO JUHASZ
ROBIN MLICH
OLIVER VOHANKA
VENCEL DSUPIN
SIMON NOVAK
VINCE JUHASZ
EMA JAGEROVA
PATRIK PIVONKA
METE] JEDLICKA
JIRi POLANSKY
BARBORA JEDLICKOVA
RENATA NOVAKOVA
NIKOLETTA BLISZKO
GABOR HORVATH
DUSAN SOUKUP
DUSAN SOUKUP
KAREL ZOZULAK
JIRI SMATLAK
TOMAS HELLER

year
1983
1972
1974
1963
1988
2005
2009
1963
2009
1980
1976
1981

2006
1984
1984
1984
1992
2003
2009
1969
2007
2011

1970
2006
1975
1986
1972
2007
2009
1987
2011

2007
2006
2008
2009
2005
2008
0000
1981

0000
1975
1981

1982
2009
1974
1978
1981

1995

team
PRAHA
OLOMOUC
SDH VYZERKY
KOLIN V
HOPI HOLDING
EUROWAG
BABYBYKROSCERCANY
KAMENICE
KOURIM
HOPI
SDH VYZERKY
UJEZD NAD LESY

KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY

HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC
EUROWAG

W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS

CERCANY
PRAHA 8

TOVACOV
TOVACOV

KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY

HOPI HOLDING
PRAHA 9 - HOSTAVICE
PRAHA
KARLOVY VARY
TOO HIGH TO DIE
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
EUROWAG

HOPI

HUNIKOFF
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
SLANY

HOPI

ARFIN

SDH VYZERKY
OLOMOUC
UJEZD NAD LESY
OLOMOUC

SDH VYZERKY
HOPI

HOPI

TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE

MNICHOVICE
HOPI

KOURIM

finish
39:40.1
39:47.4
39:53.7
39:56.6
40:48.6
41:29.4
41:49.0
41:49.6
41:56.7
42:26.4
42:38.6
43:16.5
43:42.6
43:51.4
44:09.2
44:44.1
44:47.2
44:58.0
45:01.7
45:03.5
45:19.2
45:43.8
46:11.2
46:19.3
46:20.2
48:30.2
48:31.8
49:17.5
49:19.7
50:18.8
50:25.3
51:11.9
51:13.0
52:09.1
52:10.6
52:28.4
54:02.7
54:19.0
54:21.2
54:23.2
54:33.3
55:01.7
55:03.6
55:30.5
55:31.9
55:34.8
56:06.4
56:43.2
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results
delay

00:07.3
00:13.6
00:16.4
01:08.5
01:49.3
02:08.9
02:09.4
02:16.5
02:46.3
02:58.4
03:36.4
04:02.5
04:11.3
04:29.1
05:04.0
05:07.1
05:17.9
05:21.6
05:23.4
05:39.1
06:03.7
06:31.1
06:39.1
06:40.1
08:50.1
08:51.6
09:37.4
09:39.5
10:38.7
10:45.2
11:31.8
11:32.9
12:29.0
12:30.5
12:48.3
14:22.6
14:38.9
14:41.1
14:43.1
14:53.1
15:21.6
15:23.5
15:50.3
15:51.8
15:54.7
16:26.3
17:03.1
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

41/mix 15km
42/mix 15km
43/mix 15km
44/mix 15km
45/mix 15km
9/déti do 10 let
46/mix 15km
47/mix 15km
48/mix 15km
49/mix 15km
50/mix 15km
10/déti do 10 let
11/déti do 10 let
51/mix 15km
12/déti do 10 let
52/mix 15km
53/mix 15km
54/mix 15km
55/mix 15km
13/déti do 10 let
56/mix 15km
57/mix 15km
58/mix 15km
59/mix 15km
60/mix 15km
14/déti do 10 let
15/déti do 10 let
61/mix 15km
16/déti do 10 let
62/mix 15km
63/mix 15km
17/déti do 10 let
18/déti do 10 let
64/mix 15km
19/déti do 10 let
65/mix 15km
20/déti do 10 let
66/mix 15km
67/mix 15km
21/déti do 10 let
68/mix 15km
22/déti do 10 let
23/déti do 10 let
69/mix 15km
70/mix 15km
71/mix 15km
72/mix 15km
24/déti do 10 let
25/déti do 10 let
73/mix 15km
26/déti do 10 let
27/déti do 10 let
28/déti do 10 let
74/mix 15km
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188
190
20
187
186
136
134
110
172
169
108
140
203
205
202
204
185
184
175
176
198
153
118
119
168
174
161
212
213
180
189
195
194
157
131
211
210
139
138
193
192
141
147
144
162
160
155
156
207
208
209
105
123
122

KATERINA ILDZOVA
MARTIN KOSAR

LUCIE HAJKOVA
SARKA HAJKOVA

PETR HAJEK

NELA KREJCi

PAVEL KREJCi

PETER DSUPIN
VIKTOR STRANSKY
ELEN STRANSKA
ATTILA DSUPIN
ANETA MALA

JAKUB HEJTIK

TOMAS HEJTIK

JAN HEJTIK

RENATA HEJTIKOVA
ELISKA GAVLOVSKA
KATERINA DVORAKOVA
JAROSLAV STASTNY
LUKAS STASTNY
PAVEL ZALUD

TOMAS PATERA
VLADIMIR JAGER

JAN JAGER

LUCIE STARKOVA
PETR SPLICHAL
BEATA RUPERTOVA
PETR KULIS

PETR KULIS

ROMAN VONDRA
JANA JERABKOVA
ELISKA SYDOROVA
TOBIAS SYDOR

PETR POLACEK

CYRIL KOLOUCH
PREMYSL SEIDL
SEBASTIAN PREMYSL SEIDL
TEREZA KURILLOVA
PAVOL KURILLA
MARIE POLEDNIKOVA
FILIP POLEDNIK
ADELA MALA

JULIE MLICHOVA

JIRI MLICH

ADELA RUPERTOVA
BARBORA RUPERTOVA
MARKETA PIVONKOVA
NIKY PIVONKOVA
KATERINA LEBLOVA
MILOS LEBL

JIRI LEBL

NATALIJA CERNOHOUSOVA
ELISKA JAVURKOVA
MARTINA JAVURKOVA

1987
1979
1989
0000
0000
2011
1976
2008
1979
2007
1973
2009
2009
1977
2009
1982
2005
1979
1981
2010
1982
1987
1973
2007
1974
2010
2010
1974
2011
1964
1977
2009
2011
1953
2014
1977
2013
1984
1981
2013
2002
2014
2014
1974
2008
1984
1988
2011
2012
1962
2017
2010
2013
1990

UJEZD NAD LESY
UJEZD NAD LESY
KOURIM

ARFIN

ARFIN
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG

PRAHA

SDH VYZERKY
UJEZD NAD LESY
LANY

LANY
NUPAKY

HH

ARFIN

ARFIN

SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY

SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
PRAHA

PRAHA
BENATKY
BENATKY

HOPI HOLDING
HOPI HOLDING

HORN{ KAMENICE 7
HORN{ KAMENICE 7

EUROWAG
HUNIKOFF
HUNIKOFF
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
RICANY

STRANCICE
STRANCICE
STRANCICE

56:43.3
56:43.5
56:45.3
57:05.9
57:06.3
57:13.6
57:14.2
58:12.8
58:15.3
58:15.9
58:17.1
58:37.6
58:40.8
58:43.5
58:48.6
58:49.4
01:01:00.9
01:01:04.8
01:03:27.7
01:03:28.0
01:04:57.7
01:05:00.4
01:05:50.2
01:05:50.7
01:06:18.2
01:06:19.3
01:06:20.8
01:07:37.8
01:07:38.9

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

111:57.5
112:18.2
112:18.6
:12:19.4
:113:03.6
113:04.2
:113:05.6
113:05.7
:16:41.9
116:43.1

01:23:54.6
01:23:57.7
01:25:43.8
01:27:40.9
01:27:41.7
01:27:53.4
01:27:53.9
01:30:26.9
01:30:29.5
01:33:46.9
01:33:47.5
01:33:48.5
01:40:41.3 01:01:01.1
01:40:42.6 01:01:02.5
01:40:43.5 01:01:03.3
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17:03.2
17:03.4
17:05.1
17:25.8
17:26.2
17:33.5
17:34.1
18:32.7
18:35.2
18:35.7
18:36.9
18:57.5
19:00.7
19:03.4
19:08.4
19:09.3
21:20.8
21:24.7
23:47.6
23:47.9
25:17.6
25:20.3
26:10.1
26:10.6
26:38.0
26:39.1
26:40.6
27:57.7
27:58.8
32:17.4
32:38.0
32:38.4
32:39.3
33:23.4
33:24.0
33:25.4
33:25.5
37:01.8
37:03.0
44:14.5
44:17.5
46:03.7
48:00.8
48:01.6
48:13.2
48:13.8
50:46.7
50:49.4
54:06.8
54:07.4
54:08.4
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103
104
105
106

75/mix 15km 132
76/mix 15km 143
29/détido 10 let 106
77/mix 15km 104

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

STANISLAV KOPIC 1974 EUROWAG 01:46:02.3
TEREZA MARSALKOVA 1995 EUROWAG 01:46:02.3
ANEZKA CERNOHOUSOVA 2013 STRANCICE 02:26:19.0
MICHAELA CERNOHOUSOVA 1988 STRANCICE 02:26:20.5
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01:06:22.1
01:06:22.2
01:46:38.9
01:46:40.4
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